Product Guide ABB1SBN010010R1010
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Print View..
Print to Pdf..
General Information
CA5-10
1SBN010010R1010
CA 5-10
3471522121004
CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
CA5-10 Auxiliary Contact Block
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »
Contactors »  Block Contactors Accessories
Parts & Services »  Robotics »  After Sales Products »  Parts Program »
Other Robot Parts
Ordering
3471522121004
1 piece
85369085
Dimensions
0.143 kg
Container Information
0.143 kg
3471522121004
United States of America
English
Your preferences:
Select another country
ABB contact for United States
of America
CA5-10
Rate this page
Share this page
Search
Products & Services only
OK
OK
OK
OK
HOME | OFFERINGS | MEDIA | CAREERS | INVESTORS | ABOUT | CONVERSATIONS
Do you need professional PDFs? Try PDFmyURL!
javascript:constructPreviewLink("ABB1SBN010010R1010", "ROOT", "","1SBN010010R1010");
javascript:printToPdf("ABB1SBN010010R1010","ROOT","","1SBN010010R1010");
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
RoHS Status:
Degree of Protection:
IIT Publishing Status:
Maximum Electrical Switching
Frequency: